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City of Vancouver Staff
Sarah Kirby-Yung Councillor CLRkirby-yung@vancouver.ca
Lenny Zhou Councillor CLRzhou@vancouver.ca
Christine Boyle Councillor CLRboyle@vancouver.ca
Brian Montague Councillor CLRmontague@vancouver.ca
Peter Fry Councillor CLRfry@vancouver.ca
Adriane Carr Councillor CLRcarr@vancouver.ca
Sean Orr Councillor CLRorr@vancouver.ca
Brennan Bastyovanszky Park Board Commissioner Brennan.Bastyovanszky@vancouver.ca
Laura Christensen Park Board Commissioner Laura.Christensen@vancouver.ca
Tom Digby Park Board Commissioner Tom.Digby@vancouver.ca
Angela Haer Park Board Commissioner Angela.Haer@vancouver.ca
Marie-Claire Howard Park Board Commissioner Marie-Claire.Howard@vancouver.ca
Scott Jensen Park Board Commissioner Scott.Jensen@vancouver.ca
Jas Virdi Park Board Commissioner Jas.Virdi@vancouver.ca
Steve Jackson General Manager, Parks and Recreation steve.jackson@vancouver.ca

*All information collected from the public City of Vancouver website
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